THE

MANSION



WINES

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE v.T Price
Cuvee Jean Louis Brut,

Blanc de Blanc, France N.V $45.50
WHITE WINE & ROSE

Yalumba "Y Series" Riesling 2021 $12.0
Gerard Bertrand "Gris Blanc'

Rosé&, France 2021 $10.0
TWP "Purato", Pinot Griglo,

{(Organic & Vegan), Italy 2021 $7.50

Chéateau La Gamaye "Terres Blanches",
Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon Bordeaux,

{Organic) 2021 $10.0
RED WINE

Banfi Col Di Sasso Toscana,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy 2020 $8.50
Folie Rouge, Blaye COtes de Bordeaux,

Malbec, France 2020 $12.0
Chéteau La Gamaye "Cuvée Prestige"

de Bordeaux Merlot/Malbec, France 2019 413.0
HOUSE WINE

Red, White, Rosé $45.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

BY THE BOTTLE

V.T Price
001 Louis Roederer Brut "Cuvée 242" N.V 8190
002 Nicolas Feulillatte Ré&serve
Exclusive Brut, France N.V 4180
003 Talttinger Brut Reserve, France N.V 4160
004 Jacques Picard Brut, France N.V 8140
005 Tommasi "Tenuta Filodora",
Prosecco DOC, Italy N.V 455
006 Cuvee Jean Louis Brut,
Blanc de Blanc, France N.V 435

A1l prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



ROSE

BY THE BOTTLE

007 Gerard Bertrand "Gris Blanc" Rosé&, France

008 Tannat, Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé, France

WHITE WINE

BY THE BOTTLE

009

010
o1

012

013

014

015

016
o7

018
019

020

o1

022

023

024

025

026
027

Chablis Premier Cru Vaillons Chardonnay,

France

Jim Barry "Florita Vineyard" Riesling
Domaine Rene Bouvier Le Clos Monopole,
Burgundy, France

Craggy Range" The Muna Vineyard"
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand
Bouchard Pére et Fils, Pouilly-Fuissé
Chardonnay, France

E. Guigal Crozes Hermitage,

Marsanne, France

Santa Cristina by Antinori,

Pinot Grigio, Italy

Yalumba "Y Series" Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon Bordeaux,
{Organic)

Wolf Blass, Chardonnay, Australia
Schieferkopf "Trocken Riesling",
Baden, Germany

Yalumba Y Series, Pinot Griglo,

South Australia

The Winery of Good Hope, Chenin Blanc,
South Africa

TWP "Purato", Pinot Grigio,

{Organic & Vegan), Italy

De Bortoli, Chardonnay, Australia
Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, Australia
Woolshed Moscato, Australia

Reserva Sanama Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Grand Heron Colombard & Ugni, France

VT

2021
2021

v.T

2019

2018

2017

2022

2017

2014

2021
2021

2021
2018

2020

2021

2018

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2017

Price

455
425

Price

4200
$190

$135
$120
$95
879

$75
460

A1l prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



RED WINE

BY THE BOTTLE

028

029

030
031

032

033
034

035

036

037

038

039

Peter Lehmann "8 Songs Shiraz",
Barossa, Australia

Chéteau Haut Saint-Brice Saint Emilion,
Grand Cru, France

Montes "Alpha" Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Grande Ré&serve Pinot Noir IGP

Pays 4'0c, France

Chateau La Gamaye "Cuvée Prestige"

de Bordeaux Merlot/Malbec, France
L'avenir Pinotage, South Africa

Folie Rouge, Blaye COtes de Bordeaux,
Malbec, France

Chéteau Le Grand Verdus, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Banfi Col Di Sasso Toscana,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy

Montes 'Limited Selection”

Carmenere, Chile

Yalumba 'Y Series’ Shiraz, Viognier,
South Australia

Yalumba 'Y Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon,
South Australia

v.r

2014

2014
2018

2017

2019
2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

Price

498

A1l prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



SOMMELIER WINE SELECTION

RED WINE

040
041

042

043

044

045
046

047

026

o027
048

Opus One, USA

Chéteau Ferridre, Margaux

Grand Cru Classé, France

Ch@teau La Tour Carnet, Haut Mé&doc,
Grand Cru Classé&, France

Craggy Range "Te Muna Vineyard",
Martinborough, New Zealand
Yalumba "The Cigar", Coonawara,
Australia

Dalrymple, Tasmania, Australia
Katnook Estate, "Prodigy Shiraz",
Australia

Bava Stradivario, Barbera d’Asti
Superiore, Italy

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre AOP
Pinot Noir, France

Chéteau La Garde, Pessac-Lé&ognan, France
Chateau Grange-Neuve, Pomerol, France

v.r

2016

2016

2016

2018

2018
2017

2012

2010

2021

2011
2015

Price

$1110

8390

$at7

$225

$180
g180

$180
8145
$145

$143
$143

A1l prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



FCC

S s
BY AVANI

eCOSPIRITS

The World’s First Low Carbon,
Low Waste Spirits Distribution
Technology

FCC Angkor by Avani is proud to partner with ecoSPIRITS
as one of our sustainability initiatives. ecoSPIRITS

is an innovative closed-loop distribution system that
nearly eliminates packaging waste in the premium spirit
supply chain. Not only that, for every one ecospiritis
product consumed, FCC Angkor by Avani has a tree
planted in our name.

See the Y next to menu items indicating our products
and cocktails that utilize this sustainability measure.

JOIN THE LOW CARBON REVOLUTION
ffecospirits #flowcarbon #lowwaste




THE FCC HANDCRAFTED GIN

Tha F2C Handerafted Gin & Tonic £7.00

DRINK NOW

SOUVENIR BOTTLES FOR TAKEAWAY




FCC CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini $5.00
Vodka / Kahlua / espresso
coffee

Margarita $6.00 A g
Tequila / triple sec / lime

Kampot Snapper $6.50
Tanqueray gin / tomato juice
/ chili & Kampot pepper-
infusion / lea & perrins

Pegu Club #5.00
Gin / triple sec / lime juice
/ angostura bitter

Long Island Iced Tea $5.00
Rum / vodka / gin
/ triple sec / lime / cola

Mojito $6.00
Rum / lime / fresh mint
/ soda water

Kaffir Gimlet $7.00
Gin / Lime juice / Honey

Lemongrass Dalquiri #7.00
Rum / Lemongrass / Lime

Kampot Highball #7.00

Dewar's / Kampot / Jasmin tea
/ Soda

\’ ecoSPIRITS product

New York Sour $7.00
Granded whisky / Lime juice
/ Palm sugar / White egg

Infante $7.00 Y
Tequila / Lime juice
/ Triple sec / Pineapple juice

Front Line $7.00

Chili vodka / Passion juice
/ Lime juice / Vanilla syrup
/ White egg

Book Mark #7.00
Dark rum / Coffee / Pineapple
/ Citrus / Mangalore

Call Me Al $7.00
Pandan Vodka / Grapefruit
/ Lillet Rose

Colonial Fare #7.00
Pineapple Rum / Tepeche
/ White Egg / Pineapple juice

Pina Colada $56.00

Bacardi rum/ Malibu/ pineap-
ple juice / coconut cream

/ lime juice / sugar syrup

FCC Spritz 47.00
Vodka/sugar/ lime juice
/ angostura bitter

/ tonic water / cucumber
/ mint / apperol

All prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



LOCALLY INSPIRED COCKTAILS

FCC Negroni #8.00 A g
FCC Gin / campari / Martini
Rosso

Garden Gimlet $8.00 Y

FCC Gin / lime juice / sugar
syrup

/ cucumber / verveine

Cambodian Flag $9.00 V7
FCC Gin / blue Curacao /
grenadine syrup

/ lime juice / White egg,
sprite

Cambodian Negroni $8.80
Herbal Kulen Gin / Sweet Ver-
mouth / Campari

Ginger Basil Mojito $8.00 V7
Samai White Rum / Ginger Ale/
Lime / Mint

The Angkorian $8.00 A g
Samai Gold Rum / tamarind
juice

/ palm sugar syrup / Lime

Seekers Siem Reap Mule $9.15
Seekers Vodka / Lime / Ginger
/ Soda

Knmer Smash $9.50
Seekers Mekong Dry Gin / Lime
/ Knmer Basil

The FCC G&T $7.00
The FCC Gin / Tonic
/ Lemongrass

LEGENDARY & SPECIALTY BEERS

Angkor Draft $3.00

Angkor Bottle $3.50
Light lager, 5.0% Cambodian

Corona $56.00
Lager, 4.5% Mexico

Heineken #5.00
Light lager, 5.0% Holland

Indochine White $5.50
Wheat, 5.0% Cambodian

\’ ecoSPIRITS product

Indochine IPA $5.50
IPA, 5.0% Cambodian

Kingdom $4.00
Pilsener, 5.0% Cambodian

Singha $4.50
Lager, 5.0% Thailand

Tiger $4.50
Lager, 5.0%

Hanuman $4.00
Lager, 4.9% Cambodian

All prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



SPIRITS

Cambodian Selection

Seekers Dry Mekong Gin $9.00
Seekers Mekong Coffee Liquor
49.00

Seekers Mekong Vodka #9.00
Herbal Kulen Gin $9.50
Seekers Jason Kong Gin $9.00
Seekers Mekong Gold Gin #9.00
Samai White Rum $45.00

Samai Gold Rum $6.50

The FCC Handerafted Gin $5.00

Vodka

Belvedere Vodka $4.50

Absolut vodka / Vanilla

/ Kurant $4.00

Tried and Trus #4.85/873.00 Y
Snow Leopard $8.50

Tequila

Reposado $6.50

1146 Artenom Anejo $7.50
Don Julio reposado #8.00
Arquitecto Blanco $7.00/4100
Don Julio Blanco $15.00

Rum

Bacardi White $4.50

Bacardi Black $4.50

Negrita $4.50

Plantation 5 year $#8.00/8$122.30

Gin

Tanqueray $4.50

Bombay Sapphire $6.00
Hendrick's $6.00

Widges $5.00 / $78.55 ¥
Aviation $9.50/8143.15

Stranger and Sons $10.00 / $153
The FCC Handcrafted Gin

$5.00 / $80

\’ ecoSPIRITS product

Whisky (blended)
Cromwell's royal #4.00
J&B $4.00

Parker #4.00

High Commissioner $4.00
The famous grouse $4.00
William Lawson's $4.00
Canadian club #4.00
Bell's signature $5.00
Johnnie Walker

Red Label $7.00

Gold Label #10 / #159
Dalmore 70cl $565.00 / 4700

Bourbon
Jim beam $6.50

House Whisky & Spirits
Single $4.00 / double $7.00
+$1.00mixer / bottle 452.00
Gordon's Gin

Famous Grouse

Smirnoff vodka

Aperitifs $4.00
Campari / Martini Rosso
/ Bxtra Dry / Dubonnet

Brandy

Calvados Chateau du Breuil #56.00
Poire William $6.00

Laphroaig Single Malt #10.00
Cognac Hennessy X.0 #30.00

Liqueurs $4.00

Grand Marnier / Kahlua

/ Sambuca / Orange Curacao

/ Créme de Cassis

/ Cr2me Fraise desbois / Lychee
/ Midori melon / Cherry brandy
liqueur / Malibu

D.0.M $56.00

Jack Daniel’'s $8.00

All prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



SHAKES, LASSI & FRESH JUICE

Cambodia Fresh Fruit Shake $4.95

Blend of fresh milk with Cambodia seasonal tropical fresh
fruits. Please choose: passion fruit / banana / dragon fruit
/ pineapple / watermelon / mango or any combination

Milk Shake #4.75
Blend of fresh milk with vanilla / chocolate / coconut ice
cream

Mint cooler $4.50
Orange juice / Lime / Mint leaves Fresh / Sprite

Fruit Juice $4.75
Orange juice / Pineapple juice / Watermelon juice / Passion
Juice or any combination

Cambodia Fresh Fruit Lassi $4.75

Blend of homemade pasteurized yogurt with Cambodia seasonal
tropical fresh fruits please choose of passion fruit / banana
/ dragon fruit / pineapple / mango or any combination

Fresh Coconut #$4.00

SOFT DRINKS & WATERS

Soft Drinks #2.75
Coca Cola / Sprite / Soda / Tonic Water / Ginger ale

Acqua Panna mineral water (1000ml) $7.00
San Pellegrino, sparkling water (500ml / 1000ml) $4.95 / $8.75

COFFEES & TEAS

Earl grey / Decaf Barl grey / &nglish breakfast
/ peppermint / jasmine / Chamomile $2.50/pot

Espresso $3.00

Double espresso $3.25
Black coffee 43.00

Flat white $3.25
Cappuccino $3.00

Café latte $3.50

Hot chocolate $2.75
Frappuccino #3.00
Mocha $3.50

Mocha Frappuccino $3.00

A1l prices on the menu are exclusive of 7% service charge and 10% VAT.



FoC Angkor by Avanl, Pokambor Ave. corner Street 03,
next to the Royal Resldence, Slem Reap, Cambodis

T: +855 53 750 280 or +855 BSH 214 565

E: foc.anghor@focanghkor.com



